It's a New Year 2094

Hash Brown $1.00
Piece Of Fruit $1.00
Hot Chocolate $1.00
Cheese Toastie $2.00
Banana Bread $2.00
Fruit Cup $2.00
Zaatar Pizza $4.50
Cheese Pizza $4.50

Happy

Kids

Canteen

Tuesday,Wednesday,
Thursday,Friday
Call: 0423 060 297

Corn Cup $1.00
Popcorn $1.00
Assorted Chips $2.50

Frozen Ice Tubes $1.00
Sour Snap $1.50
TNT Ice Mony $2.00
Vanilla Ice Cream $2.00

Garlic Bread

Noodle Cup

Mac ‘N’ Cheese

Fish Fingers X 6
Chicken Nuggets X 6
(includes sauce)

Spring Rolls X 6
Cheese Burger

(Meat Patty, Cheese, Sauce)
Chicken Burger
(Chicken, Lettuce, Mayo)
Chicken Wrap
(Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Spicy Mayo)
Pasta Bolognese
Lasagna

Water
Poppers
Flavoured Milk
Up & Go

Juice Bomb

$2.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.50

$4.50
$4.50

$4.50
$4.50

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50

ALL LUNCH ORDERS MUST BE PLACED BY 9 a.m.



