It's a New Year 2024

BREAKFAST

Hash Brown	\$1.00
Piece Of Fruit	\$1.00
Hot Chocolate	\$1.00
Cheese Toastie	\$2.00
Banana Bread	\$2.00
Fruit Cup	\$2.00
Zaatar Pizza	\$4.50
Cheese Pizza	\$4.50



Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday Call: 0423 060 297

SNACKS

Corn Cup	\$1.00
Popcorn	\$1.00
Assorted Chips	\$2.50

FROZEN TREATS

Frozen Ice Tubes	\$1.00
Sour Snap	\$1.50
TNT Ice Mony	\$2.00
Vanilla Ice Cream	\$2.00



LUNCH

Garlic Bread	\$2.50
Noodle Cup	\$3.50
Mac 'N' Cheese	\$3.50
Fish Fingers X 6	\$4.00
Chicken Nuggets X 6	\$4.00
(includes sauce)	
Spring Rolls X 6	\$4.00
Cheese Burger	\$4.50
(Meat Patty, Cheese, Sauce)	
Chicken Burger	\$4.50
(Chicken, Lettuce, Mayo)	
Chicken Wrap	\$4.50
(Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Spicy Mayo)	
Pasta Bolognese	\$4.50
Lasagna	\$4.50

PIZZA

Cheese		\$4.50
BBQ		\$4.50
Vegie		\$4.50

DRINKS

Water	\$1.00
Poppers	\$2.00
Flavoured Milk	\$2.00
Up & Go	\$2.50
Juice Bomb	\$2.50

